



**Free Questions for C1000-085 by [certsinside](#)**

**Shared by [Oconnor](#) on [22-07-2024](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

## Question 1

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What two files are extracted from the SQL Extension toolkit package?

### Options:

---

- A- libnetinza-version.tar.gz
- B- libnetsqllex-version.tar.gz
- C- libnetxml-version.tar.gz
- D- libnetcrypto-version.tar.gz
- E- libnetsqlkit-version.tar.gz

### Answer:

---

A, E

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

Which statement is true when executing the GROOM command on a Clustered Base Table (CBT)?

**Options:**

---

- A-** It reclaims space from deleted rows and does not re-order data
- B-** Enough space is required for GROOM to make a complete copy of the table
- C-** GROOM uses CREATE TABLE AS SELECT (CATAS) for CBT to reclaim space and re-order data.
- D-** It reclaims space from deleted rows and re-orders data.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which two file formats are valid for external tables?

**Options:**

---

A- text-delimited

B- fixed-length

C- JSON

D- HL7

E- XML

**Answer:**

---

A, C

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What happens to NFS mounts after a container failover?

**Options:**

---

- A- NFS is handled by Red Hat OpenShift and does not need to be mounted.
- B- Sysmgr will remount it as part of the IBM Netezza Performance Server environment
- C- A containers do not allow for NFS mounts.
- D- It will be automatically mounted by the ipsnfs service.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 5

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

How does IBM Netezza Performance Server store data?

**Options:**

---

- A- Tables are distributed across all data slices compressed
- B- Tables are distributed to a single data slice compressed.
- C- Tables are distributed across all data slices uncompressed.

**D-** Tables are distributed across a subset of data slices uncompressed.

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 6

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

What is the duration of SQB by default?

**Options:**

---

**A-** 3 seconds

**B-** 6 seconds

**C-** 2 seconds

**D-** 10 seconds

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What is the maximum length of a CHAR/VARCHAR column?

**Options:**

---

A- 65.535

B- 32.000

C- 64,000

D- 16.000

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 8

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

Which partition on the SPU node is used to store transient working data that is generated during query execution?

**Options:**

---

- A- Primary
- B- Nzscratch
- C- Mirror
- D- nzlocal

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 9

---

**Question Type: DragDrop**

---

What is the order of the operations of a typical snippet in a query plan?



### Unordered Options

ScanNode

SortNode

Answer:

RestrictNode

ReturnNode

### Ordered Options

---

## Question 10

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

Which statement regarding the IBM Netezza Performance Server (NPS) admin database user is true?

### Options:

---

- A- The admin user should be deleted after installing NPS.
- B- The admin user is added to the host OS before installing NPS.
- C- The admin user can not be deleted after installing NPS.
- D- The admin user is the only owner of a database on NPS.

### Answer:

---

A

**To Get Premium Files for C1000-085 Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c1000-085>

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/ibm/pdf/c1000-085>

